For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

134013
621
139487
119056
138419
149584
139491
139440
139432
46746
139516
139502
139492
152511
131526
154736
128720
24554
154504
39242

ANGELINA COUNTY (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

U S ANATIONAL FORESTS

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

U S A CORPS OF ENGINEER

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES-EXEMPT
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
RAYONIER FOREST RESOURCES LP
HEXION INC

LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP
PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

CITY OF LUFKIN

Market Value

$179,673,190
$134,404,840
$81,880,660
$75,731,740
$60,216,390
$47,753,490
$40,552,200
$32,122,860
$29,561,720
$28,575,850
$22,521,420
$21,806,730
$20,603,810
$18,324,070
$15,111,710
$14,860,560
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,972,530

Taxable Value

$19,416,810
$0
$81,880,660
$0
$60,216,390
$47,753,490
$40,477,410
$0
$29,561,720
$28,575,850
$22,521,420
$21,217,020
$19,256,620
$17,835,930
$1,639,160
$14,860,550
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$1,921

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

139463
36878
139487
78378
134894
40434
128299
45759
69214
139501
94043
158440
139432
21553
98362
158856
133567
100621
69220
130139

ANGELINA COUNTY FWD Nol
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD

HUNT DARIAN ETUX CATHY

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
FROST GARY EUGENE ETUX KAREN
DAVIS FAMILY TRUST

EDDINGS JOE ED

CLARADY BARBARA MARIE
KENNERLY MICHAEL S

TRAVIS VICTOR LEE

HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP
MULHOLLAND NATHAN & DONNA
DODD MARVIN E EST & DODD DELOYCE C
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
SHANKLE ERIC VANNESS

ROSS JOHNNIE J ETUX BELINDA
WASHMON JASON H ETUX KRISTAL L
VELVARRO HOMES

KIRKLAND CELON D

MAXIE CHARLES CLAXTON JR
NANCE MICHAEL B ETUX DELORES S

Market Value

$1,590,840
$581,680
$440,370
$421,190
$412,240
$317,440
$285,990
$279,420
$277,000
$259,980
$227,910
$225,640
$198,770
$190,000
$187,830
$181,250
$178,950
$172,050
$168,600
$168,310

Taxable Value

$1,590,840
$493,960
$440,370
$235,990
$153,940
$13,320
$164,360
$71,974
$27,070
$259,980
$157,270
$100,030
$198,770
$46,340
$174,330
$0
$178,950
$69,150
$120,600
$168,310

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

134013
621
139487
119056
138419
149584
139491
139440
139432
46746
139502
139492
139516
152511
131526
154736
128720
24554
154504
39242

ANGELINA JR COLLEGE (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

U S A NATIONAL FORESTS

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

U S A CORPS OF ENGINEER

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES-EXEMPT
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
UNION PACIFIC RR CO

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
RAYONIER FOREST RESOURCES LP
HEXION INC

LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP
PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

CITY OF LUFKIN

Market Value

$179,673,190
$134,404,840
$81,880,660
$75,731,740
$60,216,390
$47,753,490
$40,552,200
$32,122,860
$29,561,720
$28,575,850
$21,806,730
$20,603,810
$18,941,490
$18,324,070
$15,111,710
$14,860,560
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,972,530

Taxable Value

$19,416,810
$0
$81,880,660
$0
$60,216,390
$47,753,490
$40,477,410
$0
$29,561,720
$28,575,850
$21,217,020
$19,256,620
$18,941,490
$17,835,930
$1,639,160
$14,860,550
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$1,921

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

134013
149584
139487
17679
162607
124552
50402
139432
50892
89036
62709
40326
23900
161492
57576
50916
120462
137136
146979
139463

CENTRAL ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP
TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

BELL JIM GORDON & NAOMI ELISE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

WEATHERLY OIL & GAS LLC

BRUSHY CREEK TIMBER XII LLC
SMITH BOBBY C ETUX JUNE
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
LEHMAN PIPE & STEEL

EASLEY INC

TV-3 INC KTRE

MOORE BROS CONST CO

HAMBRICK JAMES M ETUX SHERRI
HOUR OF POWER PRAYER MINITRIES INC
BAKER JAMES M JR ETUX PATSY

R T COMPANY

OATES DENNIS W

CROWN PINE REALTY I INC

LOOKE CECIL JAMES IlI

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD

Market Value

$12,612,130

$9,039,610
$8,661,180
$5,299,930
$5,289,536
$3,738,560
$2,306,860
$2,239,290
$2,148,750
$1,798,300
$1,635,430
$1,633,210
$1,577,380
$1,576,500
$1,473,050
$1,426,060
$1,414,060
$1,412,910
$1,366,090
$1,358,770

Taxable Value

$1,067,537
$9,039,610
$8,661,180
$658,930
$5,289,536
$377,570
$1,514,680
$2,239,290
$2,113,750
$1,798,300
$1,635,430
$245,420
$837,880
$0
$300,120
$330,780
$583,890
$127,000
$156,840
$1,358,770

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

152511
154736
152508
17677

150295
154852
24687

139506
154694
139487
139516
25745

139432
43309

155837
134013
26845

162703
151149
162704

CITY OF DIBOLL
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
HEXION INC

GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS
TEXAS PUBLIC FINANCE AUTHORITY
GEORGIA PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS LLC
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS SOUTH LLC
ATCO STRUCTURES USA INC

ATLAS ROOFING CORP

LAMINATE TECHNOLOGIES

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

CITY OF DIBOLL

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
DEMCO MFG INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

DIBOLL ISD

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PROD LLC

OHI ASSET TX DIBOLL LLC

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS

Market Value

$18,324,070
$14,860,560
$12,539,980
$10,107,000
$8,083,680
$7,784,740
$5,931,600
$5,248,470
$3,837,290
$2,655,290
$2,576,760
$2,211,640
$2,198,980
$1,990,020
$1,764,320
$1,516,620
$1,460,720
$1,352,310
$1,299,730
$1,263,400

Taxable Value

$17,898,500
$14,860,560
$10,562,900
$0
$8,083,680
$7,784,740
$5,931,600
$4,920,560
$3,837,290
$2,655,290
$2,576,760
$0
$2,198,980
$1,990,020
$1,764,320
$162,385
$0
$1,236,120
$1,299,730
$1,203,040

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139487
59099
139432
148755
151839
128383
118044
161933
22853
127562
2785
54436
148734
86893
156497
152423
143749
14558
133326
144940

CITY OF HUDSON (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
HUDSON IND SCHOOL DIST
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
JIMRLLC

HUDSON GREEN/HUDSON MANOR
LUFKIN STORAGE PARTNERS LP
CLEVELAND MACK SALES INC
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS EXPRESS #114
ANGELINA EXCAVATING INC

PAULETTE RODNEY C

WHITLEY BILLY DEAN

TEXAS AG EXP STATION

DMM RENTALS LLC

BROOKSHIRE BROS INC
MEADOWBROOK PLNDV TX LLC

CATRON EDDIE LEE

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PROP MANAGEMENT LLC
BETHEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD

CAPPS CINDY NELL

C & M RACING & INVESTMENTS LLC

Market Value

$2,962,640
$1,647,680
$1,634,640
$1,449,440
$1,323,870
$1,183,770
$1,004,040
$837,180
$811,300
$800,300
$782,120
$782,100
$732,240
$623,140
$618,730
$613,340
$608,700
$547,380
$522,260
$501,190

Taxable Value

$2,962,640
$0
$1,634,640
$1,449,440
$1,323,870
$1,183,770
$1,004,040
$837,180
$811,300
$800,300
$782,120
$0
$732,240
$623,140
$618,730
$551,160
$608,700
$0
$477,675
$501,190

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

131986
139487
34363
49894
54188
6255
46746
55929
29173
152536
139544
154874
139451
49946
158326
158567
124592
25911
152904
45436

CITY OF HUNTINGTON (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BEAULAH HOLDINGS LLC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

SMYRNA LTD PARTNERSHIP

MOREHEAD T D (JACKIE)

CITY OF HUNTINGTON

PALMER DAVID T ETUX DEBRA D
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

HUNTINGTON | SD

LOWERY RANDALL D ETUX GEORGIA

REI OF LUFKIN LLC

HUNTINGTON CHARGER PROPERTIES LLP
CLICK REBECCA ETAL

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
HUNTINGTON STATE BANK

GILLESPIE AARON ETAL

1992 PINNAMANENI CREDIT SHELTER TRUSTS
KINSLOW & KINSLOW INC

GREGSON BETSY A

WEBER TEXAS PROPERTIES LLC

DURAN MELBA JEWELL

Market Value

$3,193,830
$2,679,470
$1,406,410
$1,385,360
$913,560
$905,810
$900,180
$875,240
$570,010
$452,020
$444,640
$442,820
$378,290
$365,770
$349,680
$343,090
$337,050
$335,600
$317,670
$312,730

Taxable Value

$3,193,830
$2,679,470
$678,920
$1,352,890
$0
$905,810
$900,180
$0
$570,010
$452,020
$444,640
$99,100
$378,290
$365,770
$63,830
$343,090
$337,050
$304,686
$317,670
$282,730

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139487
46746
139491
139502
139492
139432
128720
24554
154504
144838
25460
23720
139440
139509
153284
7405
22973
39242
129772
130024

CITY OF LUFKIN (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

ARC LMLUFTEXO001 LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP
WAL-MART REAL EST #140

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES-EXEMPT

LOCKHEED MARTIN

TFG LUFKIN LP

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC

ATKINSON CANDY CO

CITY OF LUFKIN

BBL REAL ESTATE HOLDING LTD

DRW ASSOCIATES LTD

Market Value

$25,640,930
$25,563,950
$23,432,020
$21,806,730
$20,603,810
$20,503,090
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,583,840
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,419,280
$10,396,890
$10,144,130

$9,728,570

$9,717,480

$9,662,800

$8,845,710

$7,840,300

Taxable Value

$25,640,930
$25,563,950
$23,382,440
$21,217,020
$19,256,620
$20,503,090
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$9,447,749
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$0
$10,396,890
$9,550,010
$9,728,570
$6,884,304
$1,921
$8,845,710
$7,840,300

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

46746
139487
126031
62384
134013
46618
121527
151151
7693
118493
155727
11307
154732
157980
160607
139451
61728
136473
95182
39425

CITY OF ZAVALLA
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
HUSBAND CHAROLETTE

ZAVALLA IND SCHOOL DIST

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

CITY OF ZAVALLA

CRYER CRAIG STEVEN

NATIONWIDE MER CAR DG LLC
GUZMAN CARLOS ETUX CAROLYN
TODD JOYCE

LANDON AMY E

WHITE CARLENE

WINDSTREAM KDL INC

DITTERLINE EUNICE | LIVING TRUST
IORG JAMES LYNN JR

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
MILLER HULON W

HARRIS KEITH

SPRAGUE W ROLAND ETUX PAMELA G
STATE OF TEXAS

Market Value

$1,266,940
$645,940
$535,880
$471,810
$456,170
$358,970
$302,110
$286,120
$258,100
$222,550
$197,250
$184,990
$174,460
$167,440
$159,510
$157,400
$156,780
$153,020
$144,290
$140,980

Taxable Value
$1,266,940

$645,940
$338,360

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

621

94535
157431

139496

COLMESNEIL ISD(FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

U S ANATIONAL FORESTS

BOYKIN J B ESTATE

DONOVAN RICHARD & BONNIE REV TRUST
NATURAL AREA PRESERVATION ASSOC INC
OSBORNE GERALDINE SIMPSON

DAVIS HELEN ETAL

WOMACK STEPHEN M

SHAH RYAN AMEER & ZABALA JESSICA MARI
PETTIES DWIGHT VANCE ETAL

RUNNELLS J S EST

LEON JACQULA TATUM ETAL

BUNKLEY FAMILY TRUST

COOK VEATRICE A GIPSON ETAL

BUNKLEY KAREN A ETAL

ZABALA TITO OCTAVIO

LOWEGC

BOYKIN CLARA

BOYKIN ALBERT W

KN TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
JASPER-NEWTON ELEC COOP

Market Value

$7,153,940
$418,270
$376,030
$67,200
$60,150
$36,150
$36,150
$36,150
$36,150
$34,490
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$25,410
$22,080
$11,260
$5,420
$5,000
$3,920

Taxable Value

$0
$45,970
$27,480
$0
$60,150
$36,150
$36,150
$1,500
$36,150
$34,490
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$4,070
$22,080
$11,260
$0
$5,000
$3,920

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

134013
152511
149584
154736
152508
150295
17677

154852
139487
131526
139516
24687

139506
143039
154694
140513
50619

24744

25745

139432

DIBOLL ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
HEXION INC

GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS
GEORGIA PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS LLC
TEXAS PUBLIC FINANCE AUTHORITY
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS SOUTH LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

RAYONIER FOREST RESOURCES LP

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

ATCO STRUCTURES USA INC

ATLAS ROOFING CORP

PINEYWOODS EAST TEXAS INV PRTNRS LLC
LAMINATE TECHNOLOGIES

SBRJWM LTD ETAL

JOHNSON INTL MATERIALS INC

ANGELINA COUNTY

CITY OF DIBOLL

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO

Market Value

$45,685,650
$18,324,070
$15,210,890
$14,860,560
$12,539,980
$10,557,100
$10,107,000
$7,784,740
$6,957,160
$6,681,380
$6,442,220
$5,931,600
$5,248,470
$4,919,770
$3,837,290
$3,803,460
$3,664,540
$2,677,840
$2,561,840
$2,549,260

Taxable Value

$5,080,025
$17,898,500
$15,210,890
$14,860,560
$10,562,900
$8,743,240
$0
$7,784,740
$6,957,160
$577,420
$6,442,220
$5,931,600
$4,920,560
$450,930
$3,837,290
$290,930
$297,470

$0

$0
$2,549,260

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

149584
139487
144838
139509
134013
145253
14351
158496
130161
30637
139432
162259
10560
99589
1146
59099
147758
23638
143598
161606

HUDSON ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

ARC LMLUFTEX001 LLC

LOCKHEED MARTIN

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

VA HOLDINGS LLC

PINE ISLAND PARTNERS

CYPRESSBROOK WEST FRANK LP

BONNER FARMS LTD

LUFKIN CARE CENTER LTD

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
STUTTS INVESTMENTS LLC
BROWN/TRUEHEART LTD

VINES DAVID F SR ETUX MARTHA

RUSSELL JEFFREY D FIRST FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
HUDSON IND SCHOOL DIST

JJJ HORSE RANCH LLC

EAST TEXAS BEHAVIORAL RESOURCES INC
J J FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC

ANGELINA RANCH & TIMBER INC

Market Value

$19,782,840
$17,100,670
$12,583,840
$10,396,890
$10,376,660
$6,884,240
$4,917,070
$4,363,930
$4,029,520
$3,176,260
$2,978,770
$2,473,960
$2,002,240
$1,982,860
$1,957,500
$1,746,130
$1,623,120
$1,589,050
$1,504,070
$1,484,010

Taxable Value

$19,782,840
$17,100,670
$12,583,840
$10,396,890
$1,540,586
$6,884,240
$1,026,789
$4,363,930
$534,783
$3,176,260
$2,978,770
$2,473,960
$380,426
$617,294
$551,870

$0

$806,550

$0
$1,504,070
$544,357

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

134013
119056
621
138419
147541
139487
131986
6766
34363
56508
56474
14774
139501
137792
155376
8034
144142
131383
9120
142467

HUNTINGTON ISD (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

U S A CORPS OF ENGINEER

U S ANATIONAL FORESTS

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
HSH HIGHWAY 103 EAST LLC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
BEAULAH HOLDINGS LLC

LOGGINS ALLEN JR

SMYRNA LTD PARTNERSHIP

NERREN KENNY

CASTLEBERRY WILLIE B JR

PWS TRUCKING INC

HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP

BLACK STONE MINERALS

LOGGINS PYLE CO LLC

SEELTD

NERREN ADAM C

KEELS JEFFREY LYNN

DENWARA INVESTMENTS LTD
FLOURNOY VOSS TIMBER HOLDINGS LP

Market Value

$50,315,470
$36,197,790
$17,051,270
$14,466,010
$9,084,210
$8,933,260
$3,193,830
$2,971,260
$2,922,850
$2,547,430
$2,506,220
$2,496,360
$2,431,700
$2,321,814
$1,991,560
$1,794,910
$1,727,120
$1,706,830
$1,614,210
$1,586,470

Taxable Value

$5,157,609
$0

$0
$14,466,010
$745,170
$8,933,260
$3,193,830
$970,308
$825,110
$584,508
$285,730
$2,496,360
$2,431,700
$2,321,814
$328,360
$99,100
$193,780
$240,860
$211,140
$130,310

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138419
139491
139487
139440
46746
139502
134013
139432
139492
128720
24554
154504
39242
139516
25460
23720
153284
7405
22973
129772

LUFKIN ISD (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES-EXEMPT
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

CITY OF LUFKIN

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP
WAL-MART REAL EST #140

TFG LUFKIN LP

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC

ATKINSON CANDY CO

BBL REAL ESTATE HOLDING LTD

Market Value

$45,750,380
$40,552,200
$37,771,620
$32,122,860
$25,544,850
$21,806,730
$21,145,760
$20,754,680
$20,603,810
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,701,050
$12,499,270
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,144,130

$9,728,570

$9,717,480

$8,845,710

Taxable Value

$45,750,380
$40,477,410
$37,771,620
$0
$25,544,850
$21,217,020
$2,273,203
$20,754,680
$19,256,620
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$1,921
$12,499,270
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,144,130
$9,728,570
$6,884,304
$8,845,710

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

149584
144316
134013
159856
57533
86893
32844
37951
38011
38030
159305
127638
162607
158235
139487
39541
42309
37970
22853
10567

WELLS ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
MORTON KIMBERLY FROEBEL

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS EXPRESS #13
SMITH AMBER | (SUE)

BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

SESSIONS JLTD

TURNER WENDELL W SR

RICHARDSON MABEL STOKES
MCKNIGHT CURTIS LYNN ETUX BARBARA
SESSIONS CRAIG ELDON ETAL
SESSIONS GALE B & SHIRLEY A REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
WEATHERLY OIL & GAS LLC

HARTMANN DOROTHY

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
SESSIONS JOEL & SUE SESSIONS
YOUNG MATILDA LEOMA RUBY

FLOWERS CHARLES R

ANGELINA EXCAVATING INC

TURNER WENDELL W ETUX DIEDRA D

Market Value

$3,720,150
$865,218
$804,150
$774,520
$734,210
$624,870
$493,780
$300,780
$273,040
$260,200
$259,360
$255,240
$249,858
$237,910
$223,710
$222,260
$187,690
$179,510
$147,140
$143,730

Taxable Value

$3,720,150
$609,128
$93,693
$774,520
$214,560
$624,870
$25,970
$48,470
$14,330
$145,700
$259,360
$11,350
$249,858
$58,350
$223,710
$168,050
$59,270
$130,070
$17,060
$118,730

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

621
134013
119056
131526
143039
154745
29230
139487
33601
126031
46746
52031
152044
139501
139522
119310
50619
139496
13849
144167

ZAVALLA ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

U S ANATIONAL FORESTS

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

U S A CORPS OF ENGINEER
RAYONIER FOREST RESOURCES LP
PINEYWOODS EAST TEXAS INV PRTNRS LLC
2007 JDRLTD

MARTINDALE LAND & CATTLE CO
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
CAMPBELL MICHAEL LANE TRUST
HUSBAND CHAROLETTE
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

RENFRO DAVID F

VANLUE JAMES DUKE

HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP

GULF SOUTH PIPELINE CO LP
RENFRO JOHN DAVID

JOHNSON INTL MATERIALS INC
JASPER-NEWTON ELEC COOP
MARTINDALE L H

DELTA LAND SERVICES LLC

Market Value

$110,107,090
$38,733,370
$36,289,740
$8,421,600
$4,887,960
$3,644,280
$3,458,370
$2,233,060
$1,484,500
$1,342,180
$1,266,940
$1,247,570
$1,149,600
$1,012,040
$918,580
$822,540
$816,730
$759,920
$744,850
$739,250

Taxable Value

$0
$4,707,343
$0
$1,053,010
$537,870
$202,080
$529,830
$2,233,060
$391,830
$722,640
$1,266,940
$334,380
$522,020
$1,012,040
$918,580
$332,100
$111,780
$759,920
$38,950
$185,850

True Automation, Inc.



